Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519441EN   page 1
December 6, 2021 9:28 AM
Top Product Features
• The Metalux universal field install surface mount kits allow for numerous recessed fixture families from Cooper
Lighting Solution’s to be installed in plenum-less spaces
• Ideal for retrofits, remodel projects, or where a recessed fixture is preferred but plenum space is not available

• Compatibility Matrix  page 4
• Product Warranty
Order Information
Typical Applications
Plenum-less spaces. • Retrofits • Remodel projects
Metalux
SK-12, SK-14, SK-22, SK-24
2x2, 2x4, 1x4, and 1x2 Surface Mount Kits
Field Install Version
Product Certification
Stock or MTO Size Catalog Number Description
Stock 2' x 4' SK-24-WS 2' x 4' Surface Mount Kit, Shallow
Stock 2' x 4' SK-24-WT 2' x 4' Surface Mount Kit, Tall
Stock 2' x 2' SK-22-WS 2' x 2' Surface Mount Kit, Shallow
Stock 2' x 2' SK-22-WT 2' x 2' Surface Mount Kit, Tall
Stock 1' x 4' SK-14-WT* 1' x 4' Surface Mount Kit, Tall
Stock 1' x 2' SK-12-WT 1' x 2' Surface Mount Kit, Tall
NOTES:  The weight of the installed luminaire (ONLY) not to exceed 40 lbs.
               Flex cables sold separately.